



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 266026

Invoice Date: 02/19/2014 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

TRIMBLE & MACLASKEY OIL LLC
BOX 171
GRIDLEY KS 66852
() -



ROSSILLION #13
45850
23-21S-10E
02-17-2014
KS

Description	Hours	Unit	Price	Total
637 80 BBL VACUUM TRUCK (ACID)	4.00		90.00	360.00

Parts:	.00	Freight:	.00	Tax:	.00	AR	360.00
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	360.00		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed _____ Date _____

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808
 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022
 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664
 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303
 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822
 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044
 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269
 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914
 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650

completar 



REMIT TO
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
 Dept. 970
 P.O. Box 4346
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE
 P.O. Box 884
 Chanute, KS 66720
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 264582

Invoice Date: 12/06/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

TRIMBLE & MACLASKEY OIL LLC
 BOX 171
 GRIDLEY KS 66852
 () -

ROSSILLION #13
 45800
 25-21S-10E
 12-05-2013
 KS

✓ BP

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1126A	THICK SET CEMENT	150.00	20.1600	3024.00
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	750.00	.4600	345.00
1107A	PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)	150.00	1.3500	202.50
1103	CAUSTIC SODA	100.00	1.6900	169.00
4130	CENTRALIZER 5 1/2"	6.00	50.5000	303.00
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	1.00	240.0000	240.00
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	361.0000	361.00
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	266.7500	266.75
4310	ROTATING HEAD RENTAL	1.00	100.0000	100.00
	Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
485	CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
485	EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	30.00	4.20	126.00
515	MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	368.00	368.00

=====
 Parts: 5011.25 Freight: .00 Tax: 351.15 AR 6941.40
 Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 6941.40
 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
 =====

Signed _____ Date _____



264582

TICKET NUMBER 45800
 LOCATION Eureka
 FOREMAN Steve Mead-Joey

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-5-13	7842	Rossillon #13	25	215	10E	Lyon
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #			
TRIMBLE + MacLuskey Oil LLC			DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #			
P.O. Box 171			DRIVER			
CITY						
STATE						
ZIP CODE						
Gridley						
155						
66852						

JOB TYPE 4/5 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 2624' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 14#
 CASING DEPTH 2611' DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 64 bbls DISPLACEMENT PSI 900* MIX-PSI/Bump plug 1400* RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety Meeting. Rig up to 5 1/2 casing. Break circulation w/ 10 bbls Fresh water. Pump 100* Caustic soda Pre Flush w/ 12 bbls water, 5 bbls water spacer, Mix 150 sks Thick set cement w/ 5* Kol-seal + 1* phenoseal per/sk. Washout pump + Lines shut down. Release Latchdown plug Displace w/ 64 bbls Freshwater Final pumping Pressure 900* Bump plug 1400* Rotate pipe when turning Job. Good circulation During Job. Job complete Rig down

Thank you

Centralizers on 1-2-3-5-10-15

Basket on #8

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00 ✓
5406	30	MILEAGE	4.20	126.00 ✓
1126A	150 sks	Thick set Cement	20.16	3024.00 ✓
1110A	750 #	Kol-Seal 5* per/sk	.46	345.00 ✓
1107A	150 #	Phenoseal 1* per/sk	1.35	202.50 ✓
1103	100*	Caustic soda Pre Flush	1.69	169.00 ✓
5407	8.25 Ton	Ton mileage Bulk Truck	M/C	368.00 ✓
4130	6	5 1/2 Centralizers	50.50	303.00 ✓
410W	1	5 1/2 Cement Basket	240.00	240.00 ✓
4159	1	5 1/2 Float Shoe AFU	361.00	361.00 ✓
4454	1	5 1/2 Latchdown Plug	266.75	266.75 ✓
4310	1	Rotating Head Rental	100.00	100.00 ✓
			SubTotal	6590.25
			SALES TAX 7.15%	351.15
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	6941.40 ✓

SCANNED

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE Tool Pusher DATE 12-8-13

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.